
ビーチボール日程表

50歳以上の部

浜北B VS 中郡 入野 VS 都田南 浜北A VS 与進北

線審 ： 龍山 線審 ： 萩丘 線審 ： 和地

芳川北 VS 村櫛 浜北B VS 佐鳴台 入野 VS 曳馬

線審 ： 中郡 線審 ： 都田南 線審 ： 与進北

浜北A VS 龍山 芳川北 VS 萩丘 中郡 VS 和地

線審 ： 村櫛 線審 ： 浜北B 線審 ： 入野

都田南 VS 春野B 与進北 VS 芳川 村櫛 VS 上島

線審 ： 龍山 線審 ： 芳川北 線審 ： 中郡

佐鳴台 VS 和地 曳馬 VS 春野B 龍山 VS 芳川

線審 ： 都田南 線審 ： 与進北 線審 ： 上島

萩丘 VS 上島 浜北B VS 和地 入野 VS 春野B

線審 ： 佐鳴台 線審 ： 曳馬 線審 ： 芳川

浜北A VS 芳川 芳川北 VS 上島 中郡 VS 佐鳴台

線審 ： 萩丘 線審 ： 浜北B 線審 ： 春野B

都田南 VS 曳馬 与進北 VS 龍山 村櫛 VS 萩丘

線審 ： 浜北A 線審 ： 芳川北 線審 ： 佐鳴台

Ａ1位
VS

Ｄ2位 Ｂ1位
VS

Ｃ2位

線審 ： Ｂ2位 線審 ： Ａ2位
Ｂ2位

VS

Ｃ1位 Ａ2位
VS

Ｄ1位

線審 ： Ｉ①敗者 線審 ： Ｊ①敗者
Ｉ①勝者

VS

Ｊ①勝者 Ｉ②勝者

VS

Ｊ②勝者

線審 ： Ｉ②敗者 線審 ： Ｊ②敗者
Ｉ③敗者

VS

Ｊ③敗者 Ｉ③勝者

VS

Ｊ③勝者

線審 ： 役員 線審 ： 役員

時間 Ｉコート Ｊコート

14:30 決勝④

13:20 決勝①

13:40 決勝②

9:40

対戦コート

Ｉコート Ｋコート
時間

Ｊコート

14:00 決勝③

10:40 予選④

11:00 予選⑤

11:20 予選⑥

予選①

10:00 予選②

10:20 予選③

11:40 予選⑦

12:00 予選⑧



ビーチボール日程表

年齢フリーの部

笠井 VS 萩丘 和地 VS 蒲 新津 VS 与進

線審 ： 二俣 線審 ： 都田南 線審 ： 芳川

白脇 VS 可美 笠井 VS 浜北A 和地 VS 浜北B

線審 ： 萩丘 線審 ： 蒲 線審 ： 与進

新津 VS 二俣 白脇 VS 都田南 萩丘 VS 芳川

線審 ： 可美 線審 ： 笠井 線審 ： 和地

蒲 VS 曳馬 与進 VS 庄内学園 可美 VS 春野A

線審 ： 二俣 線審 ： 白脇 線審 ： 萩丘

浜北A VS 芳川 浜北B VS 曳馬 二俣 VS 庄内学園

線審 ： 蒲 線審 ： 与進 線審 ： 春野A

都田南 VS 春野A 笠井 VS 芳川 和地 VS 曳馬

線審 ： 浜北A 線審 ： 浜北B 線審 ： 庄内学園

新津 VS 庄内学園 白脇 VS 春野A 萩丘 VS 浜北A

線審 ： 都田南 線審 ： 笠井 線審 ： 曳馬

蒲 VS 浜北B 与進 VS 二俣 可美 VS 都田南

線審 ： 新津 線審 ： 白脇 線審 ： 浜北A

Ｅ1位
VS

Ｈ2位 Ｆ1位
VS

Ｇ2位

線審 ： Ｆ2位 線審 ： Ｅ2位
Ｆ2位

VS

Ｇ1位 Ｅ2位
VS

Ｈ1位

線審 ： Ｋ①敗者 線審 ： Ｌ①敗者
Ｋ①勝者

VS

Ｌ①勝者 Ｋ②勝者

VS

Ｌ②勝者

線審 ： Ｋ②敗者 線審 ： Ｌ②敗者
Ｋ③勝者

VS

Ｌ③勝者 Ｋ③敗者

VS

Ｌ③敗者

線審 ： 役員 線審 ： 役員

時間 Ｋコート Ｌコート

対戦コート

Ｍコート

10:40 予選④

13:20 決勝①

13:40

11:00 予選⑤

11:20 予選⑥

時間
Ｌコート Ｎコート

9:40 予選①

10:00 予選②

10:20 予選③

11:40 予選⑦

12:00 予選⑧

決勝②

14:00 決勝③

14:30 決勝④


